© Copyright 1999-2007 Airpax • All Rights Reserved • 245-500-6011 • 0607
5004 Series
Thermostat
The Airpax 5004 series is a RoHS compliant,
thin, lightweight, wafer-type thermal switch that
is design for operation at 240VAC.  This small,
rugged thermostat is ideally suited for use in
Europe, Canada, the United States and other

	 black ‘type I’  TFE, Teflon®
	 insulation per MIL-W-22759
5004 PART NUMBER BUILDER
S
CODE DESCRIPTION
O Letter “O” = Open on Rise
C Letter “C” = Close on Rise
1.  Contact Operation Codes
A B
H JF G
C D E
0.133
(3.38)
0.110 - 0.115
(2.79 - 2.92)
0.280
(7.11)
0.593
(15.06)
0.187
(4.75)
0.020
(0.51)
Ø0.048
(Ø1.22)
Same as View "C"
Except Formed 90°
0.078
(1.98)
0.416
(10.57)
0.187
(4.75)
0.250
(6.35)
0.250
(6.35)
0.156
(3.96)
0.585
(14.86)
0.020
(0.51)
Same as View "E"
Except Formed 90°
0.078
(1.98)
0.407
(10.34)
0.312
(7.92)
0.250
(6.35)
0.312
(7.92)
0.624
(15.85)
0.187
(4.75)
0.032
(0.81) Same as View "G"
Except Formed 90°
0.078
(1.98)
0.442
(11.23)
T
U
Z
See notes i & ii for
lead wire specifications
2 Leads
6.000 ± 0.250